
December 2023

STORAGE 1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION** PRECIP**

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW 
C.F.S.

POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

1,209.6

1 2,277.14 1,210.0 0.4 240 0 0 0 33 0.11 0.01

2 2,277.20 1,210.6 0.6 675 0 0 365 0 0.00 0.23

3 2,277.21 1,210.7 0.1 416 0 0 365 0 0.00 1.22

4 2,277.24 1,211.0 0.3 470 0 0 315 0 0.00 0.02

5 2,277.28 1,211.4 0.4 474 0 0 265 3 0.01 0.00

6 2,277.41 1,212.7 1.3 805 0 0 133 0 0.00 0.00

7 2,277.47 1,213.3 0.6 772 0 0 447 15 0.05 0.42

8 2,277.58 1,214.5 1.1 568 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.04

9 2,277.58 1,214.5 0.0 338 0 0 329 9 0.03 0.00

10 2,277.55 1,214.2 -0.3 294 0 0 440 9 0.03 0.00

11 2,277.59 1,214.6 0.4 437 0 0 230 0 0.00 0.00

12 2,277.62 1,214.9 0.3 455 300 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

13 2,277.63 1,215.0 0.1 338 283 0 0 3 0.01 0.00

14 2,277.65 1,215.2 0.2 407 301 0 0 3 0.01 0.00

15 2,277.65 1,215.2 0.0 305 299 0 0 6 0.02 0.00

16 2,277.67 1,215.4 0.2 400 297 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

17 2,277.70 1,215.7 0.3 446 291 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

18 2,278.04 1,219.2 3.5 2,056 299 0 0 0 0.00 0.81

19 2,279.08 1,229.9 10.7 5,696 288 0 0 0 0.00 0.83

20 2,280.24 1,242.0 12.0 6,374 299 0 0 0 0.00 1.00

21 2,280.72 1,247.0 5.0 2,828 301 0 0 0 0.00 0.10

22 2,281.01 1,250.0 3.0 1,831 295 0 0 9 0.03 0.00

23 2,281.21 1,252.1 2.1 1,361 294 0 0 6 0.02 0.00

24 2,281.39 1,254.0 1.9 1,260 291 0 0 15 0.05 0.00

25 2,281.52 1,255.4 1.4 993 304 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

26 2,281.62 1,256.4 1.1 823 290 0 0 3 0.01 0.00

27 2,281.87 1,259.0 2.6 1,654 295 0 0 34 0.11 0.00

28 2,282.14 1,261.9 2.8 1,735 298 0 0 0 0.00 0.42

29 2,283.05 1,271.5 9.6 5,170 306 0 0 3 0.01 0.11

30 2,284.03 1,282.0 10.5 5,566 292 0 0 3 0.01 0.71

31 2,284.61 1,288.2 6.2 3,443 293 0 0 9 0.03 0.10

TOTALS 78.4 48,630 5,916 0 2,889 163 0.54 6.02

ACRE-FEET 78,400 96,458 11,734 0 5,730 323

Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION
                      ** Evaporation and precipitation records taken from station at Trinity River Hatchery.

Precipitation

This month = 6.02
October 01, 2023 To date = 8.78

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 11,734 Outlet 5,730
Spill 0 Total 17,465
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